OMNITRONIC PAS-208-100V PA speaker system
Universal speaker system
Art.n.:  80710460
GTIN: 4026397269369
L'articolo non è più disponibile.
Logistica
EAN / GTIN: 4026397269369
Peso : 13,40 kg
Lunghezza : 0.27 m
Larghezza : 0.27 m
Altezza : 0.47 m
Features :
- Rugged full-range top speaker with 100 V technology
- 2-way bass reflex system with 20 cm woofer (8") and 2.5 cm tweeter (1")
- Passive 2-way crossover
- Constant directivity horn with coil driver
- Balanced frequency range with high sound pressure
- Very high articulation
- Housing made of several layer, 18-mm birch plywood
- Scratch-resistant lacquer surface
- Impact-resistant steel grille with acoustic foam
- Wall mounting kits optionally available
- Suitable for stadiums or gyms where higher volumes are needed as with conventional 100 V
systems
Dati tecnici :
Intervallo di frequenza: 70 - 20000 Hz
Altoparlante: 1 x 8" Woofer
Misure: Larghezza: 40 cm
 Profondità: 25 cm
 Altezza: 25 cm
Peso: 12,10 kg
Input voltage: 100 V
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® und Dimavery® sind Marken der Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.
Rated power: 150 W RMS
Program power: 300 W
Connection: open wires (1 m)
Components: 20 cm woofer (8"), 2.5 cm horn (1")
Sensitivity: 97 dB
Maximum SPL: 122 dB
Dispersion angle: 90° x 40°
Dimensions (H x W x D): 400 x 250 x 250 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® und Dimavery® sind Marken der Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.